

## City of West Allis

## Legislation Details

**File #**: 2016-0559 **Version**: 1

Type: License Application(s) Status: Granted

File created: 9/6/2016 In control: License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)

Title: 2016-2017 Class B Tavern Special Event Permit application no. 9 of OAR, LLC, Michael C. O'Connor,

Agent, d/b/a O'Connor's Perfect Pint, 8423 W. Greenfield Ave. for a Cancer Benefit, Saturday,

September 10, 2016, Noon to 10:00 p.m. (Food and tents to be placed in parking lot with fence across

lot). First (1st) application for 2016-2017 license year.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

## Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/6/2016	1	Common Council	Approved subject to the necessary requirement(s)	Pass
9/6/2016	1	License and Health Committee (INACTIVE)		Pass
9/6/2016	1	Common Council		